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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  JANUARY 21st, 2001    LOCATION:  PEPPERMILL HOTEL & CASINO, RENO 
Referees: Victor Alegria, Vic Drakulich, Norm Budden 

Judges:  Burt Clements, Keith Macdonald, John Mc Sweeney 

Judges:  Herb Santos, Doug Tucker 

Timekeepers:  Jim Carpenter 

Ringside Doctors:  Joseph Heflin, Steven Brown 

Ring Announcer:  Danny Valdivia  

Promoter:  Top Rank, Inc. 

Matchmakers:  Bruce Trampler, Sean Gibbons 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

JUAN ANGEL MACIAS 
Durango, MX 

----- vs ----- 
JULIO C. DIAZ 
Coachella, CA 

Diaz won by unanimous decision 
 

MACIAS   -   DIAZ 
89-100; 89-100; 89-100 

Clements – Macdonald - Tucker 

NV032088 
 
 

CA053632 

 
 

10 

04/08/71 
 
 

12/24/79 

134 
 
 

134 

Suspend Macias until 02/22/01 
No contact until 02/11/01 
 
 
Referee:  Vic Drakulich 

MAHAN A. WASHINGTON 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ 
Carson City, NV 

Ruiz won by majority decision 
 

WASHINGTON   -   RUIZ 
56-58; 55-59; 57-57 

McSweeney – Santos – Tucker 

NV049706 
 
 

NV016761 

 
 

6 

12/17/74 
 
 

08/06/73 

145 
 
 

142 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Norm Budden 

MARK BURSE 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JOSE ARMANDO SANTA CRUZ 
Los Angeles, CA 

Santa Cruz won by unanimous decision 
 

BURSE   -   SANTA CRUZ 
54-60; 56-58; 54-60 

Macdonald – Santos – Tucker 

NC056398 
 
 

CA057504 

 
 

6 

02/08/73 
 
 

08/29/80 

132 
 
 

132 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Vic Drakulich 

JORGE LUIS GONZALEZ 
Canoga Park, CA 

----- vs ----- 
BENJAMIN ESCOBIA 
Ft. Lupon, CO 

Gonzalez won by KO 1:54 of the 4th 
round. 

CA049187 
 
 

CO045755 

 
 

6 

07/22/78 
 
 

05/22/71 

112 
 
 

107 

Suspend Escobia until 03/09/01 
No contact until 02/22/01 
 
 
Referee:  Victor Alegria 

KELSEY C. JEFFRIES 
San Juan Bautista, CA 

----- vs ----- 
IMELDA ARIAS 
El Paso, TX 

Jeffries won by unanimous decision 
 

JEFFRIES   -   ARIAS 
40-36; 40-36; 40-36 

Clements – Macdonald – Mc Sweeney 

CA054322 
 
 

NM052732 

 
 

4 

11/07/75 
 
 

02/02/73 

124 
 
 

129 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Victor Alegria 

 


