STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION		BOXING SHOW RESULTS DATE: JANUARY 21 st , 2001 LOCATION: PEPPERMILL HOTEL & CASINO, RENO							
Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (7	Referees:	Referees: Victor Alegria, Vic Drakulich, Norm Budden Judges: Burt Clements, Keith Macdonald, John Mc Sweeney							
COMMISSION MEMBERS: Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky Dr. Luther Mack	Timekeepe Ringside D Ring Anno	Judges: Herb Santos, Doug Tucker Timekeepers: Jim Carpenter Ringside Doctors: Joseph Heflin, Steven Brown Ring Announcer: Danny Valdivia Promoter: Top Rank, Inc.							
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner	Matchmak	Matchmakers: Bruce Trampler, Sean Gibbons							
Contestants	Results	Federal ID	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks			

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
JUAN ANGEL MACIAS	Diaz won by unanimous decision	NV032088		04/08/71	134	Suspend Macias until 02/22/01
Durango, MX						No contact until 02/11/01
VS	MACIAS - DIAZ		10			
JULIO C. DIAZ Coachella, CA	89-100; 89-100; 89-100	CA053632		12/24/79	134	
	Clements – Macdonald - Tucker					Referee: Vic Drakulich
MAHAN A. WASHINGTON Las Vegas, NV	Ruiz won by majority decision	NV049706		12/17/74	145	
	WASHINGTON - RUIZ		6			
MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ Carson City, NV	56-58; 55-59; 57-57	NV016761		08/06/73	142	
	McSweeney – Santos – Tucker					Referee: Norm Budden
MARK BURSE Las Vegas, NV	Santa Cruz won by unanimous decision	NC056398		02/08/73	132	
VS	BURSE - SANTA CRUZ		6			
	54-60; 56-58; 54-60	CA057504		08/29/80	132	
Los Angeles, CA	Macdonald – Santos – Tucker					Referee: Vic Drakulich
JORGE LUIS GONZALEZ	Gonzalez won by KO 1:54 of the 4 th	CA049187		07/22/78	112	Suspend Escobia until 03/09/01
Canoga Park, CA	round.					No contact until 02/22/01
			6			
BENJAMIN ESCOBIA Ft. Lupon, CO		CO045755		05/22/71	107	Referee: Victor Alegria
KELSEY C. JEFFRIES San Juan Bautista, CA	Jeffries won by unanimous decision	CA054322		11/07/75	124	
VS	JEFFRIES - ARIAS		4			
	40-36; 40-36; 40-36	NM052732		02/02/73	129	
El Paso, TX	Clements – Macdonald – Mc Sweeney					Referee: Victor Alegria